
 2018 Gold Rush Overall

Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 247 TED KING 05:52:19.3 35 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 2 200 SAMUEL MCBRIDE 05:58:41.3 29 M GOLD RUSH MENS EVANSTON WY

 3 165 BRIAN EPPEN 06:05:16.1 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS IOWA CITY IA

 4 236 TOM WAGNER 06:16:58.4 39 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 5 240 LUCAS WILSON 06:17:35.3 41 M GOLD RUSH MENS WEST DES MOINES IA

 6 187 JOE KLEIDOSTY 06:19:25.8 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS BASEHOR KS

 7 269 JAMES AND NATHAN TANDEM 06:19:29.9 40 M GOLD RUSH TANDEM SPEARFISH SD

 8 153 RUSSELL BURI 06:19:30.9 46 M GOLD RUSH MENS IOWA CITY IA

 9 143 ERIK BANDY 06:23:08.0 29 M GOLD RUSH MENS CORALVILLE IA

 10 245 JESSE BARTHOLOMEW 06:31:24.7 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 11 179 RYAN HUGHS 06:35:51.7 39 M GOLD RUSH MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 12 264 TIMOTHY FEGEL 06:43:12.3 28 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED FORT COLLINS CO

 13 178 DAVID HUETER 06:43:39.7 51 M GOLD RUSH MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 14 266 JOSHUA KRABBE 06:43:44.5 32 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED FORT COLLINS CO

 15 215 JONATHAN RETH 06:47:33.1 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 16 147 PAUL BICKERTON 06:52:23.0 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS TIMNATH CO

 17 174 ROBERT GOSS 06:55:12.4 56 M GOLD RUSH MENS FOLSOM CA

 18 144 BRUCE BARNHART 07:02:00.6 54 M GOLD RUSH MENS OMAHA NE

 19 191 DEAN KUSLER 07:03:45.8 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 20 204 ANDREW MILLER 07:03:45.9 47 M GOLD RUSH MENS STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO

 21 196 TIM LUCKING 07:07:05.1 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS BROOMFIELD CO

 22 149 TONY BLACK 07:07:05.5 58 M GOLD RUSH MENS LINCOLN NE

 23 175 CHRISTOPHER GRADY 07:15:41.5 32 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 24 222 DANIEL SCHNEIDER 07:15:44.4 34 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 25 249 CHELSEA STRATE 07:15:45.9 33 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS MINNEAPOLIS MN

 26 207 LANCE MORAN 07:18:07.1 53 M GOLD RUSH MENS CANTON SD

 27 230 BRYCE THORMAN 07:20:40.6 20 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 28 151 BEN BOLIN 07:21:31.3 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS KANSAS CITY MO

 29 159 CHAD DAHLHEIMER 07:26:07.9 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS OTSEGO MN

 30 268 SAM VOEGELI 07:31:18.1 30 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED RAPID CITY SD

 31 203 AMELIA MEYER 07:31:25.7 39 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 32 262 CRAIG DOELL 07:32:41.6 42 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED MORDEN MB

 33 202 ERIC MEYER 07:33:37.1 54 M GOLD RUSH MENS STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO

 34 184 SAMER KHODOR 07:34:01.1 49 M GOLD RUSH MENS MISSOULA MT

 35 146 CASEY BERGSTROM 07:36:41.5 31 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD



 2018 Gold Rush Overall

 36 181 JASON KAMINSKI 07:37:04.7 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS LONGMONT CO

 37 231 JASON THORMAN 07:41:52.0 49 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 38 198 SEAN P. MALONE 07:45:58.2 46 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 39 211 KARL PFEFFERLE 07:46:39.0 60 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 40 152 GARY BROWN 07:48:25.8 53 M GOLD RUSH MENS WAUKON IA

 41 169 PERRY FREIDIG 08:01:26.5 50 M GOLD RUSH MENS MANDAN ND

 42 195 PETER LOPEZ 08:01:55.2 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 43 224 MELISSA SMITH 08:03:46.0 37 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 44 243 CARL WOODWORTH 08:07:21.0 54 M GOLD RUSH MENS FT COLLINS CO

 45 142 PEDER ARNESON 08:09:22.0 36 M GOLD RUSH MENS FARGO ND

 46 267 BARRY MEITLER 08:14:04.6 41 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED LEES SUMMIT MO

 47 263 JEFF EGGLESTON 08:23:49.8 47 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED BOUNTIFUL UT

 48 162 RODDY DOWELL 08:26:05.1 64 M GOLD RUSH MENS SULLIVAN MO

 49 154 WILLIAM BUSSE 08:31:24.6 33 M GOLD RUSH MENS RAPID CITY SD

 50 182 ANDREW KEFFER 08:33:54.3 47 M GOLD RUSH MENS OMAHA NE

 51 225 ANTHONY SPEISER 08:41:34.2 41 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 52 221 ERIC SCHLUTTNER 08:44:45.5 28 M GOLD RUSH MENS KASSON MN

 53 197 TIMOTHY LYNCH 08:49:09.5 49 M GOLD RUSH MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 54 157 DAN CLEMENTS 08:54:04.6 38 M GOLD RUSH MENS RAPID CITY SD

 55 420 ZACH STONE 09:02:39.5 36 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 56 227 CODY STONE 09:02:40.3 34 M GOLD RUSH MENS RAPID CITY SD

 57 228 RORY STONE 09:02:41.2 31 M GOLD RUSH MENS RAPID CITY SD

 58 190 JASON KRAUS 09:07:41.3 47 M GOLD RUSH MENS EVERGREEN CO

 59 173 JUSTIN GONZALES 09:10:52.8 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 60 239 TAVIS WESTBROOK 09:15:31.9 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS DULUTH MN

 61 155 ARON CAMPISANO 09:16:04.1 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS VENICE CA

 62 183 MAX KELLOGG 09:25:41.2 44 M GOLD RUSH MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 63 166 JACOB FAIR 09:25:42.4 19 M GOLD RUSH MENS PUEBLO WEST CO

 64 167 DON FAIR 09:27:42.2 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS PUEBLO WEST CO

 65 214 DIANA RETH 09:28:57.8 41 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 66 172 KAI GONZALES 09:28:58.1 37 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 67 145 SCOTT BARNHART 09:40:37.4 55 M GOLD RUSH MENS HESSTON KS

 68 189 MARK KLINGELHOETS 09:43:26.1 64 M GOLD RUSH MENS LONG LAKE MN

 69 194 GARY LINDBERG 09:43:26.1 54 M GOLD RUSH MENS PRINCETON MN

 70 185 BRET KIBELE 09:48:08.5 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 71 160 SCOTT DOBBINS 09:48:12.2 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS LITTLETON CO
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 72 210 JOHN PARKE III 09:51:11.3 34 M GOLD RUSH MENS HOWELL MI

 73 265 CRAIG GROSETH 10:00:30.0 59 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED RAPID CITY

 74 226 MICHELLE STAMPE 10:06:53.2 24 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 75 201 JOEL MCKILLOP 10:06:54.4 30 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 76 244 CRAIG WRIGHT 10:06:55.4 59 M GOLD RUSH MENS FITCHBURG WI

 77 193 KURT LETELLIER 10:11:23.3 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS PIERRE SD

 78 209 DUSTY OEDEKOVEN 10:11:23.9 41 M GOLD RUSH MENS PIERRE SD

 79 141 GEOFFREY ARCHIBALD 10:16:43.2 39 M GOLD RUSH MENS SHOREVIEW MN

 80 177 JEFF HAYE 10:30:57.0 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS MINNEAPOLIS MN

 81 170 GREG GIFFIN 11:00:50.6 45 M GOLD RUSH MENS WINDSOR CO

 82 235 ROBERT VERRY 11:08:51.6 34 M GOLD RUSH MENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 



 2018 Gold Rush Age Categories

GOLD RUSH MENS Age Group Results for MEN'S 39 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 247 TED KING 05:52:19.3 35 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 2 200 SAMUEL MCBRIDE 05:58:41.3 29 M GOLD RUSH MENS EVANSTON WY

 3 236 TOM WAGNER 06:16:58.4 39 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 4 143 ERIK BANDY 06:23:08.0 29 M GOLD RUSH MENS CORALVILLE IA

 5 179 RYAN HUGHS 06:35:51.7 39 M GOLD RUSH MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 6 175 CHRISTOPHER GRADY 07:15:41.5 32 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 7 222 DANIEL SCHNEIDER 07:15:44.4 34 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 8 230 BRYCE THORMAN 07:20:40.6 20 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 9 146 CASEY BERGSTROM 07:36:41.5 31 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 10 142 PEDER ARNESON 08:09:22.0 36 M GOLD RUSH MENS FARGO ND

 11 154 WILLIAM BUSSE 08:31:24.6 33 M GOLD RUSH MENS RAPID CITY SD

 12 221 ERIC SCHLUTTNER 08:44:45.5 28 M GOLD RUSH MENS KASSON MN

 13 157 DAN CLEMENTS 08:54:04.6 38 M GOLD RUSH MENS RAPID CITY SD

 14 420 ZACH STONE 09:02:39.5 36 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 15 227 CODY STONE 09:02:40.3 34 M GOLD RUSH MENS RAPID CITY SD

 16 228 RORY STONE 09:02:41.2 31 M GOLD RUSH MENS RAPID CITY SD

 17 166 JACOB FAIR 09:25:42.4 19 M GOLD RUSH MENS PUEBLO WEST CO

 18 210 JOHN PARKE III 09:51:11.3 34 M GOLD RUSH MENS HOWELL MI

 19 201 JOEL MCKILLOP 10:06:54.4 30 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 20 141 GEOFFREY ARCHIBALD 10:16:43.2 39 M GOLD RUSH MENS SHOREVIEW MN

 21 235 ROBERT VERRY 11:08:51.6 34 M GOLD RUSH MENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 

 GOLD RUSH MENS Age Group Results for MEN'S VETERANS based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 165 BRIAN EPPEN 06:05:16.1 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS IOWA CITY IA

 2 240 LUCAS WILSON 06:17:35.3 41 M GOLD RUSH MENS WEST DES MOINESIA

 3 187 JOE KLEIDOSTY 06:19:25.8 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS BASEHOR KS

 4 153 RUSSELL BURI 06:19:30.9 46 M GOLD RUSH MENS IOWA CITY IA

 5 245 JESSE BARTHOLOMEW 06:31:24.7 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 6 215 JONATHAN RETH 06:47:33.1 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 7 147 PAUL BICKERTON 06:52:23.0 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS TIMNATH CO

 8 191 DEAN KUSLER 07:03:45.8 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 9 204 ANDREW MILLER 07:03:45.9 47 M GOLD RUSH MENS STEAMBOAT SPRINGSCO

 10 196 TIM LUCKING 07:07:05.1 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS BROOMFIELD CO
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 11 151 BEN BOLIN 07:21:31.3 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS KANSAS CITY MO

 12 159 CHAD DAHLHEIMER 07:26:07.9 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS OTSEGO MN

 13 184 SAMER KHODOR 07:34:01.1 49 M GOLD RUSH MENS MISSOULA MT

 14 181 JASON KAMINSKI 07:37:04.7 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS LONGMONT CO

 15 231 JASON THORMAN 07:41:52.0 49 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 16 198 SEAN P. MALONE 07:45:58.2 46 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 17 195 PETER LOPEZ 08:01:55.2 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 18 182 ANDREW KEFFER 08:33:54.3 47 M GOLD RUSH MENS OMAHA NE

 19 225 ANTHONY SPEISER 08:41:34.2 41 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

 20 197 TIMOTHY LYNCH 08:49:09.5 49 M GOLD RUSH MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 21 190 JASON KRAUS 09:07:41.3 47 M GOLD RUSH MENS EVERGREEN CO

 22 173 JUSTIN GONZALES 09:10:52.8 40 M GOLD RUSH MENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 23 239 TAVIS WESTBROOK 09:15:31.9 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS DULUTH MN

 24 155 ARON CAMPISANO 09:16:04.1 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS VENICE CA

 25 183 MAX KELLOGG 09:25:41.2 44 M GOLD RUSH MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 26 167 DON FAIR 09:27:42.2 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS PUEBLO WEST CO

 27 185 BRET KIBELE 09:48:08.5 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS DENVER CO

 28 160 SCOTT DOBBINS 09:48:12.2 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS LITTLETON CO

 29 193 KURT LETELLIER 10:11:23.3 43 M GOLD RUSH MENS PIERRE SD

 30 209 DUSTY OEDEKOVEN 10:11:23.9 41 M GOLD RUSH MENS PIERRE SD

 31 177 JEFF HAYE 10:30:57.0 48 M GOLD RUSH MENS MINNEAPOLIS MN

 32 170 GREG GIFFIN 11:00:50.6 45 M GOLD RUSH MENS WINDSOR CO

 

 GOLD RUSH MENS Age Group Results for MEN'S MASTERS based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 178 DAVID HUETER 06:43:39.7 51 M GOLD RUSH MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 2 174 ROBERT GOSS 06:55:12.4 56 M GOLD RUSH MENS FOLSOM CA

3 149 TONY BLACK 07:07:05.5 58 M GOLD RUSH MENS LINCOLN NE

4 207 LANCE MORAN 07:18:07.1 53 M GOLD RUSH MENS CANTON SD

5 202 ERIC MEYER 07:33:37.1 54 M GOLD RUSH MENS STEAMBOAT SPRINGSCO

6 211 KARL PFEFFERLE 07:46:39.0 60 M GOLD RUSH MENS SPEARFISH SD

7 152 GARY BROWN 07:48:25.8 53 M GOLD RUSH MENS WAUKON IA

8 169 PERRY FREIDIG 08:01:26.5 50 M GOLD RUSH MENS MANDAN ND

9 243 CARL WOODWORTH 08:07:21.0 54 M GOLD RUSH MENS FT COLLINS CO

10 162 RODDY DOWELL 08:26:05.1 64 M GOLD RUSH MENS SULLIVAN MO

11 145 SCOTT BARNHART 09:40:37.4 55 M GOLD RUSH MENS HESSTON KS
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12 189 MARK KLINGELHOETS 09:43:26.1 64 M GOLD RUSH MENS LONG LAKE MN

13 194 GARY LINDBERG 09:43:26.1 54 M GOLD RUSH MENS PRINCETON MN

14 244 CRAIG WRIGHT 10:06:55.4 59 M GOLD RUSH MENS FITCHBURG WI

 

 



 2018 Gold Rush Women's

Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 249 CHELSEA STRATE 07:15:45.9 33 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS MINNEAPOLIS MN

 2 203 AMELIA MEYER 07:31:25.7 39 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 3 224 MELISSA SMITH 08:03:46.0 37 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 4 214 DIANA RETH 09:28:57.8 41 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 5 172 KAI GONZALES 09:28:58.1 37 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 6 226 MICHELLE STAMPE 10:06:53.2 24 F GOLD RUSH WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 



 2018 GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED

Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 264 TIMOTHY FEGEL 06:43:12.3 28 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED FORT COLLINS CO

 2 266 JOSHUA KRABBE 06:43:44.5 32 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED FORT COLLINS CO

 3 268 SAM VOEGELI 07:31:18.1 30 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED RAPID CITY SD

 4 262 CRAIG DOELL 07:32:41.6 42 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED MORDEN MB

 5 267 BARRY MEITLER 08:14:04.6 41 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED LEES SUMMIT MO

 6 263 JEFF EGGLESTON 08:23:49.8 47 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED BOUNTIFUL UT

 7 265 CRAIG GROSETH 10:00:30.0 59 M GOLD RUSH SINGLE SPEED RAPID CITY

 



 2018 Gold Rush Tandem

Position Bib Name TIME MPH Age Gender Division City State

 1 269 JAMES AND NATHAN TANDEM 06:19:29.9 00:00:15.8 40 M GOLD RUSH TANDEM SPEARFISH SD
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